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5.4.2. Alumni contribution during the year (INR in Lakhs) 

 

Particulars  Amount (Rs) 

Total available balance as on 04/07/2024 777003 

Opening balance  60543 

Interest earned  411 

Interest earned  418 

Interest earned  425 

Funds received in 2023-24 705656 

 



                                                        UNION BANK OF INDIA
                                                               KASHTI
                                               AT AND POST KASHTI, TALUKA SHRIGONDA,
                                                          DIST.AHMEDNAGAR
                                                        PHONE: 02487-231522
  TO:                                                                                                             DATE: 26-09-2024
    M/S PARIKRAMA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY MAJI VIDYARTHI ASSOCIATION
    AT AND POST KASHTI
    TALUKA SHRIGONDA DIST AHMEDNAGAR
    KASHTI-414701
    MAHARASHTRA,INDIA                                           CUST ID : 900004225      EMAIL ID:NIRMALSUNIL@GMAIL.COM
    Village   : 558501 -Kasti
                                                                CKYC No :
    STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT FOR THE PERIOD FROM 01-04-2023 to 26-09-2024  SBGEN-A/C NO: 322702010029536  SB GENERAL   (SB GENERAL)INR
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 DATE      PARTICULARS                                             CHQ.NO.      WITHDRAWALS           DEPOSITS            BALANCE
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                                                                                                    60,543.00           60,543.00Cr
04-04-2023 322702010029536:Int.Pd:01-01-2023 to 31-03-2023                                              411.00          60,954.00Cr
03-07-2023 322702010029536:Int.Pd:01-04-2023 to 30-06-2023                                              418.00          61,372.00Cr
03-10-2023 322702010029536:Int.Pd:01-07-2023 to 30-09-2023                                              425.00          61,797.00Cr
28-11-2023 BY CASH                                                                                      100.00          61,897.00Cr
22-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00          62,897.00Cr
22-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00          63,897.00Cr
22-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00          64,897.00Cr
22-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00          65,897.00Cr
22-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00          66,897.00Cr
22-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00          67,897.00Cr
22-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00          68,897.00Cr
22-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00          69,897.00Cr
22-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00          70,897.00Cr
22-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00          71,897.00Cr
22-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00          72,897.00Cr
22-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00          73,897.00Cr
22-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00          74,897.00Cr
22-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00          75,897.00Cr
22-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00          76,897.00Cr
22-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00          77,897.00Cr
22-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00          78,897.00Cr
22-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00          79,897.00Cr
22-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00          80,897.00Cr
22-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00          81,897.00Cr
22-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00          82,897.00Cr
22-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00          83,897.00Cr
22-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00          84,897.00Cr
22-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00          85,897.00Cr
22-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00          86,897.00Cr
22-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00          87,897.00Cr
22-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00          88,897.00Cr
22-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00          89,897.00Cr
22-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00          90,897.00Cr
22-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00          91,897.00Cr
22-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00          92,897.00Cr
22-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00          93,897.00Cr
22-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00          94,897.00Cr
22-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00          95,897.00Cr
22-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00          96,897.00Cr
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  Cumulative Totals:                                                                      0          96,897.00          96,897.00Cr
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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    STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT FOR THE PERIOD FROM 01-04-2023 to 26-09-2024   A/C : 322702010029536
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 DATE      PARTICULARS                                             CHQ.NO.      WITHDRAWALS           DEPOSITS            BALANCE
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

22-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00          97,897.00Cr
22-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00          98,897.00Cr
22-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00          99,897.00Cr
22-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        1,00,897.00Cr
22-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        1,01,897.00Cr
22-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        1,02,897.00Cr
22-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        1,03,897.00Cr
22-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        1,04,897.00Cr
22-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        1,05,897.00Cr
22-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        1,06,897.00Cr
22-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        1,07,897.00Cr
22-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        1,08,897.00Cr
22-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        1,09,897.00Cr
22-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        1,10,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        1,11,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        1,12,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        1,13,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        1,14,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        1,15,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        1,16,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        1,17,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        1,18,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        1,19,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        1,20,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        1,21,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        1,22,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        1,23,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        1,24,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        1,25,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        1,26,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        1,27,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        1,28,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        1,29,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        1,30,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        1,31,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        1,32,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        1,33,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        1,34,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        1,35,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        1,36,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        1,37,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        1,38,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        1,39,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        1,40,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        1,41,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        1,42,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        1,43,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        1,44,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        1,45,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        1,46,897.00Cr
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  Cumulative Totals:                                                                      0        1,46,897.00        1,46,897.00Cr
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        1,47,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        1,48,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        1,49,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        1,50,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        1,51,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        1,52,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        1,53,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        1,54,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        1,55,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        1,56,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        1,57,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        1,58,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        1,59,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        1,60,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        1,61,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        1,62,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        1,63,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        1,64,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        1,65,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        1,66,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        1,67,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        1,68,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        1,69,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        1,70,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        1,71,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        1,72,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        1,73,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        1,74,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        1,75,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        1,76,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        1,77,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        1,78,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        1,79,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        1,80,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        1,81,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        1,82,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        1,83,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        1,84,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        1,85,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        1,86,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        1,87,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        1,88,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        1,89,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        1,90,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        1,91,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        1,92,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        1,93,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        1,94,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        1,95,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        1,96,897.00Cr
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  Cumulative Totals:                                                                      0        1,96,897.00        1,96,897.00Cr
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        1,97,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        1,98,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        1,99,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        2,00,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        2,01,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        2,02,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        2,03,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        2,04,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        2,05,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        2,06,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        2,07,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        2,08,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        2,09,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        2,10,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        2,11,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        2,12,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        2,13,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        2,14,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        2,15,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        2,16,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        2,17,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        2,18,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        2,19,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        2,20,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        2,21,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        2,22,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        2,23,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        2,24,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        2,25,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        2,26,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        2,27,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        2,28,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        2,29,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        2,30,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        2,31,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        2,32,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        2,33,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        2,34,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        2,35,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        2,36,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        2,37,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        2,38,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        2,39,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        2,40,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        2,41,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        2,42,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        2,43,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        2,44,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        2,45,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        2,46,897.00Cr
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  Cumulative Totals:                                                                      0        2,46,897.00        2,46,897.00Cr
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        2,47,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        2,48,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        2,49,897.00Cr



27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        2,50,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        2,51,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        2,52,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        2,53,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        2,54,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        2,55,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        2,56,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        2,57,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        2,58,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        2,59,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        2,60,897.00Cr
27-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        2,61,897.00Cr
28-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        2,62,897.00Cr
28-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        2,63,897.00Cr
28-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        2,64,897.00Cr
28-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        2,65,897.00Cr
28-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        2,66,897.00Cr
28-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        2,67,897.00Cr
28-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        2,68,897.00Cr
28-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        2,69,897.00Cr
28-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        2,70,897.00Cr
28-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        2,71,897.00Cr
28-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        2,72,897.00Cr
28-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        2,73,897.00Cr
28-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        2,74,897.00Cr
28-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        2,75,897.00Cr
28-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        2,76,897.00Cr
28-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        2,77,897.00Cr
28-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        2,78,897.00Cr
28-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        2,79,897.00Cr
28-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        2,80,897.00Cr
28-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        2,81,897.00Cr
28-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        2,82,897.00Cr
28-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        2,83,897.00Cr
28-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        2,84,897.00Cr
28-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        2,85,897.00Cr
28-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        2,86,897.00Cr
28-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        2,87,897.00Cr
28-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        2,88,897.00Cr
28-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        2,89,897.00Cr
28-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        2,90,897.00Cr
28-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        2,91,897.00Cr
28-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        2,92,897.00Cr
28-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        2,93,897.00Cr
28-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        2,94,897.00Cr
28-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        2,95,897.00Cr
28-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        2,96,897.00Cr
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  Cumulative Totals:                                                                      0        2,96,897.00        2,96,897.00Cr
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28-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        2,97,897.00Cr
28-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        2,98,897.00Cr
28-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        2,99,897.00Cr
28-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        3,00,897.00Cr
28-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        3,01,897.00Cr
28-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        3,02,897.00Cr



28-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        3,03,897.00Cr
28-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        3,04,897.00Cr
28-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        3,05,897.00Cr
28-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        3,06,897.00Cr
28-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        3,07,897.00Cr
28-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        3,08,897.00Cr
28-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        3,09,897.00Cr
28-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        3,10,897.00Cr
29-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        3,11,897.00Cr
29-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        3,12,897.00Cr
29-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        3,13,897.00Cr
29-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        3,14,897.00Cr
29-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        3,15,897.00Cr
29-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        3,16,897.00Cr
29-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        3,17,897.00Cr
29-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        3,18,897.00Cr
29-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        3,19,897.00Cr
29-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        3,20,897.00Cr
29-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        3,21,897.00Cr
29-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        3,22,897.00Cr
29-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        3,23,897.00Cr
29-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        3,24,897.00Cr
29-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        3,25,897.00Cr
29-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        3,26,897.00Cr
29-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        3,27,897.00Cr
29-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        3,28,897.00Cr
29-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        3,29,897.00Cr
29-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        3,30,897.00Cr
29-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        3,31,897.00Cr
29-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        3,32,897.00Cr
29-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        3,33,897.00Cr
29-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        3,34,897.00Cr
29-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        3,35,897.00Cr
29-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        3,36,897.00Cr
29-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        3,37,897.00Cr
29-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        3,38,897.00Cr
29-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        3,39,897.00Cr
29-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        3,40,897.00Cr
29-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        3,41,897.00Cr
29-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        3,42,897.00Cr
29-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        3,43,897.00Cr
29-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        3,44,897.00Cr
29-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        3,45,897.00Cr
29-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        3,46,897.00Cr
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  Cumulative Totals:                                                                      0        3,46,897.00        3,46,897.00Cr
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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29-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        3,47,897.00Cr
29-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        3,48,897.00Cr
29-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        3,49,897.00Cr
29-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        3,50,897.00Cr
29-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        3,51,897.00Cr
29-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        3,52,897.00Cr
29-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        3,53,897.00Cr
29-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        3,54,897.00Cr
29-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        3,55,897.00Cr



29-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        3,56,897.00Cr
29-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        3,57,897.00Cr
29-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        3,58,897.00Cr
29-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        3,59,897.00Cr
30-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        3,60,897.00Cr
30-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        3,61,897.00Cr
30-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        3,62,897.00Cr
30-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        3,63,897.00Cr
30-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        3,64,897.00Cr
30-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        3,65,897.00Cr
30-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        3,66,897.00Cr
30-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        3,67,897.00Cr
30-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        3,68,897.00Cr
30-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        3,69,897.00Cr
30-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        3,70,897.00Cr
30-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        3,71,897.00Cr
30-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        3,72,897.00Cr
30-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        3,73,897.00Cr
30-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        3,74,897.00Cr
30-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        3,75,897.00Cr
30-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        3,76,897.00Cr
30-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        3,77,897.00Cr
30-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        3,78,897.00Cr
30-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        3,79,897.00Cr
30-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        3,80,897.00Cr
30-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        3,81,897.00Cr
30-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        3,82,897.00Cr
30-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        3,83,897.00Cr
30-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        3,84,897.00Cr
30-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        3,85,897.00Cr
30-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        3,86,897.00Cr
30-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        3,87,897.00Cr
30-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        3,88,897.00Cr
30-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        3,89,897.00Cr
30-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        3,90,897.00Cr
30-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        3,91,897.00Cr
30-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        3,92,897.00Cr
30-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        3,93,897.00Cr
30-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        3,94,897.00Cr
30-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        3,95,897.00Cr
30-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        3,96,897.00Cr
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  Cumulative Totals:                                                                      0        3,96,897.00        3,96,897.00Cr
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30-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        3,97,897.00Cr
30-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        3,98,897.00Cr
30-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        3,99,897.00Cr
30-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        4,00,897.00Cr
30-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        4,01,897.00Cr
30-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        4,02,897.00Cr
30-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        4,03,897.00Cr
30-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        4,04,897.00Cr
30-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        4,05,897.00Cr
30-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        4,06,897.00Cr
30-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        4,07,897.00Cr
30-12-2023 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        4,08,897.00Cr



01-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        4,09,897.00Cr
01-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        4,10,897.00Cr
01-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        4,11,897.00Cr
01-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        4,12,897.00Cr
01-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        4,13,897.00Cr
01-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        4,14,897.00Cr
01-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        4,15,897.00Cr
01-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        4,16,897.00Cr
01-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        4,17,897.00Cr
01-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        4,18,897.00Cr
01-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        4,19,897.00Cr
01-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        4,20,897.00Cr
01-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        4,21,897.00Cr
01-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        4,22,897.00Cr
01-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        4,23,897.00Cr
01-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        4,24,897.00Cr
01-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        4,25,897.00Cr
01-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        4,26,897.00Cr
01-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        4,27,897.00Cr
01-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        4,28,897.00Cr
01-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        4,29,897.00Cr
01-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        4,30,897.00Cr
01-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        4,31,897.00Cr
01-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        4,32,897.00Cr
01-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        4,33,897.00Cr
01-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        4,34,897.00Cr
01-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        4,35,897.00Cr
01-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        4,36,897.00Cr
01-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        4,37,897.00Cr
01-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        4,38,897.00Cr
01-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        4,39,897.00Cr
01-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        4,40,897.00Cr
01-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        4,41,897.00Cr
01-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        4,42,897.00Cr
01-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        4,43,897.00Cr
01-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        4,44,897.00Cr
01-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        4,45,897.00Cr
01-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        4,46,897.00Cr
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  Cumulative Totals:                                                                      0        4,46,897.00        4,46,897.00Cr
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01-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        4,47,897.00Cr
01-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        4,48,897.00Cr
01-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        4,49,897.00Cr
01-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        4,50,897.00Cr
01-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        4,51,897.00Cr
01-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        4,52,897.00Cr
01-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        4,53,897.00Cr
01-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        4,54,897.00Cr
01-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        4,55,897.00Cr
01-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        4,56,897.00Cr
01-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        4,57,897.00Cr
02-01-2024 322702010029536:Int.Pd:01-10-2023 to 31-12-2023                                              556.00        4,58,453.00Cr
02-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        4,59,453.00Cr
02-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        4,60,453.00Cr
02-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        4,61,453.00Cr



02-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        4,62,453.00Cr
02-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        4,63,453.00Cr
02-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        4,64,453.00Cr
02-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        4,65,453.00Cr
02-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        4,66,453.00Cr
02-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        4,67,453.00Cr
02-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        4,68,453.00Cr
02-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        4,69,453.00Cr
02-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        4,70,453.00Cr
02-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        4,71,453.00Cr
02-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        4,72,453.00Cr
02-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        4,73,453.00Cr
02-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        4,74,453.00Cr
02-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        4,75,453.00Cr
02-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        4,76,453.00Cr
02-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        4,77,453.00Cr
02-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        4,78,453.00Cr
02-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        4,79,453.00Cr
02-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        4,80,453.00Cr
02-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        4,81,453.00Cr
02-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        4,82,453.00Cr
02-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        4,83,453.00Cr
02-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        4,84,453.00Cr
02-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        4,85,453.00Cr
02-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        4,86,453.00Cr
02-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        4,87,453.00Cr
02-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        4,88,453.00Cr
02-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        4,89,453.00Cr
02-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        4,90,453.00Cr
02-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        4,91,453.00Cr
02-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        4,92,453.00Cr
02-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        4,93,453.00Cr
02-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        4,94,453.00Cr
02-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        4,95,453.00Cr
02-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        4,96,453.00Cr
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  Cumulative Totals:                                                                      0        4,96,453.00        4,96,453.00Cr
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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02-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        4,97,453.00Cr
02-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        4,98,453.00Cr
02-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        4,99,453.00Cr
02-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        5,00,453.00Cr
02-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        5,01,453.00Cr
02-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        5,02,453.00Cr
02-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        5,03,453.00Cr
02-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        5,04,453.00Cr
02-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        5,05,453.00Cr
02-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        5,06,453.00Cr
02-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        5,07,453.00Cr
03-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        5,08,453.00Cr
03-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        5,09,453.00Cr
03-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        5,10,453.00Cr
03-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        5,11,453.00Cr
03-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        5,12,453.00Cr
03-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        5,13,453.00Cr
03-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        5,14,453.00Cr



03-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        5,15,453.00Cr
03-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        5,16,453.00Cr
03-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        5,17,453.00Cr
03-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        5,18,453.00Cr
03-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        5,19,453.00Cr
03-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        5,20,453.00Cr
03-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        5,21,453.00Cr
03-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        5,22,453.00Cr
03-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        5,23,453.00Cr
03-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        5,24,453.00Cr
03-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        5,25,453.00Cr
03-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        5,26,453.00Cr
03-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        5,27,453.00Cr
03-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        5,28,453.00Cr
03-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        5,29,453.00Cr
03-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        5,30,453.00Cr
03-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        5,31,453.00Cr
03-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        5,32,453.00Cr
03-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        5,33,453.00Cr
03-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        5,34,453.00Cr
03-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        5,35,453.00Cr
03-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        5,36,453.00Cr
03-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        5,37,453.00Cr
03-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        5,38,453.00Cr
03-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        5,39,453.00Cr
03-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        5,40,453.00Cr
03-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        5,41,453.00Cr
03-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        5,42,453.00Cr
03-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        5,43,453.00Cr
03-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        5,44,453.00Cr
03-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        5,45,453.00Cr
03-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        5,46,453.00Cr
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  Cumulative Totals:                                                                      0        5,46,453.00        5,46,453.00Cr
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03-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        5,47,453.00Cr
03-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        5,48,453.00Cr
03-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        5,49,453.00Cr
03-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        5,50,453.00Cr
03-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        5,51,453.00Cr
03-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        5,52,453.00Cr
03-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        5,53,453.00Cr
03-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        5,54,453.00Cr
03-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        5,55,453.00Cr
03-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        5,56,453.00Cr
10-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        5,57,453.00Cr
10-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        5,58,453.00Cr
10-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        5,59,453.00Cr
10-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        5,60,453.00Cr
10-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        5,61,453.00Cr
10-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        5,62,453.00Cr
10-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        5,63,453.00Cr
10-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        5,64,453.00Cr
10-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        5,65,453.00Cr
10-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        5,66,453.00Cr
10-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        5,67,453.00Cr



10-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        5,68,453.00Cr
10-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        5,69,453.00Cr
10-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        5,70,453.00Cr
10-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        5,71,453.00Cr
10-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        5,72,453.00Cr
10-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        5,73,453.00Cr
10-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        5,74,453.00Cr
10-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        5,75,453.00Cr
10-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        5,76,453.00Cr
10-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        5,77,453.00Cr
10-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        5,78,453.00Cr
10-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        5,79,453.00Cr
10-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        5,80,453.00Cr
10-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        5,81,453.00Cr
10-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        5,82,453.00Cr
10-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        5,83,453.00Cr
10-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        5,84,453.00Cr
10-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        5,85,453.00Cr
10-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        5,86,453.00Cr
10-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        5,87,453.00Cr
10-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        5,88,453.00Cr
10-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        5,89,453.00Cr
10-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        5,90,453.00Cr
10-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        5,91,453.00Cr
10-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        5,92,453.00Cr
10-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        5,93,453.00Cr
10-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        5,94,453.00Cr
10-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        5,95,453.00Cr
10-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        5,96,453.00Cr
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  Cumulative Totals:                                                                      0        5,96,453.00        5,96,453.00Cr
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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10-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        5,97,453.00Cr
10-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        5,98,453.00Cr
10-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        5,99,453.00Cr
10-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        6,00,453.00Cr
10-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        6,01,453.00Cr
10-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        6,02,453.00Cr
10-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        6,03,453.00Cr
10-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        6,04,453.00Cr
10-01-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        6,05,453.00Cr
18-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        6,06,453.00Cr
18-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        6,07,453.00Cr
18-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        6,08,453.00Cr
18-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        6,09,453.00Cr
18-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        6,10,453.00Cr
18-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        6,11,453.00Cr
18-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        6,12,453.00Cr
18-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        6,13,453.00Cr
18-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        6,14,453.00Cr
18-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        6,15,453.00Cr
18-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        6,16,453.00Cr
18-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        6,17,453.00Cr
18-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        6,18,453.00Cr
18-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        6,19,453.00Cr
18-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        6,20,453.00Cr



18-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        6,21,453.00Cr
18-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        6,22,453.00Cr
18-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        6,23,453.00Cr
18-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        6,24,453.00Cr
18-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        6,25,453.00Cr
18-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        6,26,453.00Cr
18-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        6,27,453.00Cr
18-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        6,28,453.00Cr
18-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        6,29,453.00Cr
18-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        6,30,453.00Cr
18-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        6,31,453.00Cr
18-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        6,32,453.00Cr
18-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        6,33,453.00Cr
18-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        6,34,453.00Cr
18-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        6,35,453.00Cr
18-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        6,36,453.00Cr
18-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        6,37,453.00Cr
18-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        6,38,453.00Cr
18-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        6,39,453.00Cr
18-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        6,40,453.00Cr
18-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        6,41,453.00Cr
18-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        6,42,453.00Cr
18-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        6,43,453.00Cr
18-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        6,44,453.00Cr
18-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        6,45,453.00Cr
18-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        6,46,453.00Cr
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  Cumulative Totals:                                                                      0        6,46,453.00        6,46,453.00Cr
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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18-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        6,47,453.00Cr
18-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        6,48,453.00Cr
18-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        6,49,453.00Cr
18-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        6,50,453.00Cr
18-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        6,51,453.00Cr
18-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        6,52,453.00Cr
18-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        6,53,453.00Cr
18-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        6,54,453.00Cr
19-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        6,55,453.00Cr
19-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        6,56,453.00Cr
19-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        6,57,453.00Cr
19-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        6,58,453.00Cr
19-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        6,59,453.00Cr
19-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        6,60,453.00Cr
19-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        6,61,453.00Cr
19-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        6,62,453.00Cr
19-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        6,63,453.00Cr
19-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        6,64,453.00Cr
19-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        6,65,453.00Cr
19-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        6,66,453.00Cr
19-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        6,67,453.00Cr
19-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        6,68,453.00Cr
19-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        6,69,453.00Cr
19-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        6,70,453.00Cr
19-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        6,71,453.00Cr
19-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        6,72,453.00Cr
19-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        6,73,453.00Cr



19-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        6,74,453.00Cr
19-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        6,75,453.00Cr
19-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        6,76,453.00Cr
19-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        6,77,453.00Cr
19-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        6,78,453.00Cr
19-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        6,79,453.00Cr
19-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        6,80,453.00Cr
19-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        6,81,453.00Cr
19-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        6,82,453.00Cr
19-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        6,83,453.00Cr
19-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        6,84,453.00Cr
19-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        6,85,453.00Cr
19-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        6,86,453.00Cr
19-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        6,87,453.00Cr
19-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        6,88,453.00Cr
19-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        6,89,453.00Cr
19-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        6,90,453.00Cr
19-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        6,91,453.00Cr
19-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        6,92,453.00Cr
19-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        6,93,453.00Cr
19-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        6,94,453.00Cr
19-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        6,95,453.00Cr
19-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        6,96,453.00Cr
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  Cumulative Totals:                                                                      0        6,96,453.00        6,96,453.00Cr
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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19-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        6,97,453.00Cr
19-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        6,98,453.00Cr
19-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        6,99,453.00Cr
19-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        7,00,453.00Cr
19-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        7,01,453.00Cr
19-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        7,02,453.00Cr
19-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        7,03,453.00Cr
21-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        7,04,453.00Cr
21-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        7,05,453.00Cr
21-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        7,06,453.00Cr
21-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        7,07,453.00Cr
21-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        7,08,453.00Cr
21-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        7,09,453.00Cr
21-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        7,10,453.00Cr
21-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        7,11,453.00Cr
21-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        7,12,453.00Cr
21-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        7,13,453.00Cr
21-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        7,14,453.00Cr
21-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        7,15,453.00Cr
21-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        7,16,453.00Cr
21-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        7,17,453.00Cr
21-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        7,18,453.00Cr
21-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        7,19,453.00Cr
21-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        7,20,453.00Cr
21-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        7,21,453.00Cr
21-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        7,22,453.00Cr
21-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        7,23,453.00Cr
21-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        7,24,453.00Cr
21-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        7,25,453.00Cr
21-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        7,26,453.00Cr



21-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        7,27,453.00Cr
21-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        7,28,453.00Cr
21-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        7,29,453.00Cr
21-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        7,30,453.00Cr
21-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        7,31,453.00Cr
21-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        7,32,453.00Cr
21-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        7,33,453.00Cr
21-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        7,34,453.00Cr
21-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        7,35,453.00Cr
21-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        7,36,453.00Cr
21-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        7,37,453.00Cr
21-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        7,38,453.00Cr
21-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        7,39,453.00Cr
21-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        7,40,453.00Cr
21-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        7,41,453.00Cr
21-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        7,42,453.00Cr
21-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        7,43,453.00Cr
21-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        7,44,453.00Cr
21-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        7,45,453.00Cr
21-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        7,46,453.00Cr
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  Cumulative Totals:                                                                      0        7,46,453.00        7,46,453.00Cr
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21-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        7,47,453.00Cr
21-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        7,48,453.00Cr
21-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        7,49,453.00Cr
21-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        7,50,453.00Cr
21-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        7,51,453.00Cr
21-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        7,52,453.00Cr
21-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        7,53,453.00Cr
21-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        7,54,453.00Cr
21-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        7,55,453.00Cr
21-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        7,56,453.00Cr
21-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        7,57,453.00Cr
21-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        7,58,453.00Cr
21-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        7,59,453.00Cr
21-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        7,60,453.00Cr
21-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        7,61,453.00Cr
21-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        7,62,453.00Cr
21-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        7,63,453.00Cr
21-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        7,64,453.00Cr
21-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        7,65,453.00Cr
21-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        7,66,453.00Cr
21-03-2024 BY CASH                                                                                    1,000.00        7,67,453.00Cr
08-04-2024 322702010029536:Int.Pd:01-01-2024 to 31-03-2024                                            4,259.00        7,71,712.00Cr
04-07-2024 322702010029536:Int.Pd:01-04-2024 to 30-06-2024                                            5,291.00        7,77,003.00Cr
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  Cumulative Totals:                                                                      0        7,77,003.00        7,77,003.00Cr
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
The Min. Balance Requirement in (Semi-Urban Br.) For SB Account is Rs 250 (without Cheque book)and Rs 500/-(with Cheque book)

    Unless constituent notifies the bank immediately of any discrepancy found
    by him in his statement of Account,it will be taken that he has found the account correct.

    To strengthen your Aadhaar, update your Aadhaar if 10 years old

admin
Highlight



         FASTEST MODE OF FUNDS REMITTANCE-RTGS (UNION BULLET).
         IFSC/MICR code for KASHTIis UBIN0532274/414026009

    Contact all India toll Free no. 1800 22 22 44 for your account related queries / services
   Please visit your branch to avail facility of Nomination in your accounts including locker, to avoid
   inconvenience to your legal heirs in settlement of claims after you. Nomination can be changed,modified,
   cancelled by you any time during your lifetime

                                                                                                             Manager

         IFSC/MICR code for KASHTIis UBIN0532274/
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